©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 01/21/21
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L L U M E N S W A T T S C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G F I N I S H
VANLX2 : Lenexa Vanity Light 2’ 210 - 2,100 lm 28W - 28W
830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
9CCT3 - 90 CRI; 27/30/4000K 120 - 120V [Blank] - Triac Dimming
D - 0-10V Dimming NI - Nickel
VANLX3 : Lenexa Vanity Light 3’ 300 - 3,000 lm 40W - 40W
VANLX4 : Lenexa Vanity Light 4’ 400 - 4,000 lm
55W - 55W
56W - 56W
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• �FieldCCeT feature allows for multiple “set and forget” CCT options on select fixtures
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• ETL Listed for damp locations
• ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
P E R F O R M A N C E
• Rated lifetime:
L70: >35,000 hours
CRI: >80; >90
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120V
• 0-10V dimming; Triac dimming
• Power Factor: >0.9
• THD: <20%
T H E R M A L
• -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) operating temperature
C O N S T R U C T I O N
• Durable polycarbonate lens
• Steel body
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
• Hospitality
• Multi-family residential
• Hallways
• Restrooms
A P P L I C A T I O N S
VAN Lenexa Vanity
V A N L X 2
V A N L X 3
V A N L X 4
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 01/21/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T C R I V O LT S D I M M I N G E N E R G Y
S T A R
11372 VANLX2-210-28W-830-120-NI 2’ 28W 2,100 75 3000K >80 120V Triac ★
11369 VANLX2-210-28W-9CCT3-120D-NI 2’ 28W 2,100 75 27/30/4000K >90 120V 0-10V ★
11373 VANLX3-300-40W-830-120-NI 3’ 40W 3,000 75 3000K >80 120V Triac ★
11370 VANLX3-300-40W-9CCT3-120D-NI 3’ 40W 3,000 75 27/30/4000K >90 120V 0-10V ★
11374 VANLX4-400-55W-830-120-NI 4’ 55W 4,000 72 3000K >80 120V Triac ★
11371 VANLX4-400-56W-9CCT3-120D-NI 4’ 56W 4,000 71 27/30/4000K >90 120V 0-10V ★
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
V A N L X 2
4.09"/
104mm
24.4"/620mm
5.98"/152mm
V A N L X 3
4.09"/
104mm
36.42"/925mm
5.98"/152mm
V A N L X 4
4.09"/
104mm
48.39"/1229mm
5.98"/152mm
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com3
Rev. 01/21/21
P H O T O M E T R I C S
V A N L X 2 - 2 1 0 - 2 8 W - 8 3 0 - 1 2 0 V A N L X 2 - 2 1 0 - 2 8 W - 9 C C T 3 - 1 2 0
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 191.44 8.9%
0-30 408.91 19.0%
0-40 676.16 31.4%
0-60 1239.1 57.5%
0-80 1670.2 77.6%
0-90 1808.94 84.0%
90-180 344.76 16.0%
0-180 2153.71 100%
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 176.26 8.4%
0-30 376.84 18.1%
0-40 624.29 29.9%
0-60 1152.65 55.2%
0-80 1571.51 75.3%
0-90 1713.26 82.1%
90-180 374.34 17.9%
0-180 2087.6 100%
V A N L X 3 - 3 0 0 - 4 0 W - 8 3 0 - 1 2 0 V A N L X 3 - 3 0 0 - 4 0 W - 9 C C T 3 - 1 2 0
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 280.32 9.0%
0-30 598.96 19.2%
0-40 990.40 31.7%
0-60 1812.59 58.0%
0-80 2434.45 77.9%
0-90 2630.38 84.2%
90-180 494.18 15.8%
0-180 3124.56 100%
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 269.63 9.0%
0-30 576.40 19.3%
0-40 953.64 31.9%
0-60 1745.57 58.4%
0-80 2338.58 78.3%
0-90 2421.23 84.4%
90-180 465.66 15.6%
0-180 2986.89 100%
V A N L X 4 - 4 0 0 5 5 W - 8 3 0 - 1 2 0 V A N L X 4 - 4 0 0 - 5 6 W - 9 C C T 3 - 1 2 0
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 384.90 9.1%
0-30 821.93 19.4%
0-40 1358.03 32.1%
0-60 2479.38 58.6%
0-80 3318.54 78.4%
0-90 3479.44 84.5%
90-180 654.95 15.5%
0-180 4233.68 100%
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 363.14 9.0%
0-30 776.48 19.2%
0-40 1284.98 31.7%
0-60 2354.25 58.1%
0-80 3159.95 78.0%
0-90 3410.81 84.2%
90-180 641.19 15.8%
0-180 4052.00 100%